
Ranking — stan na dzień 1 grudnia 2010 
(kolejność alfabetyczna) 

 
 
 

Imię Nazwisko Klub Ranking +/- 
Patryk Bondar JKSz 1925 -13 
Andrzej Ciupek JKSz 1800  
Kacper Drozdowski JKSz 2303 +80 
Krzysztof Erdmann JKSz 1597 +47 
Daniel Gumuła JKSz 2290 +12 
Jolanta Guzik JKSz 2149 +37 
Tomasz Guzik JKSz 1600  
Bronisław Hornik JKSz 1871 -30 
Katarzyna Jurkiewicz Arcymajstry 2177 +1 
Jan Karweta JKSz 1982 -16 
Maciej Kawala Arcymajstry 1959 -7 
Grzegorz Kobyłecki JKSz 2102 -25 
Daniel Korcz Arcymajstry 1875 +71 
Jan Lipka JKSz 1800  
Patrycja Łabędź JKSz 2128 +52 
Bogusław Mostowski Arcymajstry 1799 +20 
Karol Pinkas JKSz 2326 -4 
Mateusz Pluta JKSz 1400  
Natalia Pluta JKSz 1400  
Marcin Rosicki JKSz 1560 +12 
Maria Rudol JKSz 1462 -11 
Matylda Rudol JKSz 1466 -15 
Maurycy Rudol JKSz 1673 -5 
Piotr Siedliński JKSz 2078 +78 
Jacek Stachańczyk JKSz 2293 +26 
Stanisław Stachańczyk Arcymajstry 1859  
Kamil Szoen JKSz 1479 -40 
Bartosz Tokarski JKSz 2155 -30 
Łukasz Tokarski JKSz 2304 +5 
Luiza Tomaszewska JKSz 1997 +31 
Przemysław Wadowski JKSz 1600  
Kazimierz Zowada JKSz 2146 -23 

 
 
 



Ranking — stan na dzień 1 grudnia 2010 
(kolejność według rankingu) 

 
 

Imię Nazwisko Klub Ranking +/- 
Karol Pinkas JKSz 2326 -4 
Łukasz Tokarski JKSz 2304 +5 
Kacper Drozdowski JKSz 2303 +80 
Jacek Stachańczyk JKSz 2293 +26 
Daniel Gumuła JKSz 2290 +12 
Katarzyna Jurkiewicz Arcymajstry 2177 +1 
Bartosz Tokarski JKSz 2155 -30 
Jolanta Guzik JKSz 2149 +37 
Kazimierz Zowada JKSz 2146 -23 
Patrycja Łabędź JKSz 2128 +52 
Grzegorz Kobyłecki JKSz 2102 -25 
Piotr Siedliński JKSz 2078 +78 
Luiza Tomaszewska JKSz 1997 +31 
Jan Karweta JKSz 1982 -16 
Maciej Kawala Arcymajstry 1959 -7 
Patryk Bondar JKSz 1925 -13 
Daniel Korcz Arcymajstry 1875 +71 
Bronisław Hornik JKSz 1871 -30 
Stanisław Stachańczyk Arcymajstry 1859  
Andrzej Ciupek JKSz 1800  
Jan Lipka JKSz 1800  
Bogusław Mostowski Arcymajstry 1799 +20 
Maurycy Rudol JKSz 1673 -5 
Tomasz Guzik JKSz 1600  
Przemysław Wadowski JKSz 1600  
Krzysztof Erdmann JKSz 1597 +47 
Marcin Rosicki JKSz 1560 +12 
Kamil Szoen JKSz 1479 -40 
Matylda Rudol JKSz 1466 -15 
Maria Rudol JKSz 1462 -11 
Mateusz Pluta JKSz 1400  
Natalia Pluta JKSz 1400  

 


